
Startliste HC-K-Einzel, K-Gruppe, DTB-Dance KLG       

          

K8/K9 

Nr Name Verein Gerät Gerät 
1 Jette Briana Kraft (K8) TV Babenhausen Band  
2 Lara-Elif Göktepe (K9) TV Eschborn  Keulen 
3 Yasmin Hanchi TV Babenhausen Band  
4 Jil Kunze SG Sandbach  Keulen 
5 Ceylin Tuana Yilmaz SG Sandbach Band  
6 Nadiia Dotsenko SG Sandbach  Keulen 
7 Frieda Bussalb TV Babenhausen Band  
8 Elea Fritz TuS Kriftel  Keulen 
9 Mara Goncalves Torres SG Sandbach Band  
10 Yeoreum Kim TV Eschborn  Keulen 
11 Jara Fuchs TV Seulberg Band  
12 Esmeralda Rosati Aberg TV Eschborn  Keulen 
13 Mara Nechita SG Sandbach Band  
14 Lale-Nur Göktepe TV Eschborn  Keulen 
15 Beatrice Achauer TV Seulberg Band  
16 Ana-Maria Hallstein SG Sandbach  Keulen 
17 Maja Tag TV Eschborn Band  
18 Jette Briana Kraft TV Babenhausen  Keulen 
19 Chiara Barrios Bartels  SG Sandbach Band  
20 Yasmin Hanchi TV Babenhausen  Keulen 
21 Matilda Marcal Farinha TV Eschborn Band  
22 Ceylin Tuana Yilmaz SG Sandbach  Keulen 
23 Lara-Elif Göktepe TV Eschborn Band  
24 Frieda Bussalb TV Babenhausen  Keulen 
25 Jil Kunze SG Sandbach Band  
26 Mara Goncalves Torres SG Sandbach  Keulen 
27 Nadiia Dotsenko SG Sandbach Band  
28 Jara Fuchs TV Seulberg  Keulen 
29 Elea Fritz TuS Kriftel Band  
30 Mara Nechita SG Sandbach  Keulen 
31 Yeoreum Kim TV Eschborn Band  
32 Beatrice Achauer TV Seulberg  Keulen 
33 Esmeralda Rosati Aberg TV Eschborn Band  
34 Maja Tag TV Eschborn  Keulen 
35 Lale-Nur Göktepe TV Eschborn Band  
36 Chiara Barrios Bartels SG Sandbach  Keulen 
37 Ana-Maria Hallstein SG Sandbach Band  
38 Matilda Marcal Farinha TV Eschborn  Keulen 

 



K10 

Nr.: Name Verein Gerät  
1 Diana Ritter (K10 18+) TV Seulberg Band  
2 Vanessa Philipp (K10 25+) TV Eschborn  Keulen 
3 Julia Habrom TV Seulberg Band  
4 Anja Ulbricht FSV Dörnhagen  Keulen 
5 Anastasia Häring SG Sandbach Band  
6 Clarissa Carrier FSV Dörnhagen  Keulen 
7 So-Ri Kim TV Eschborn Band  
8 Fabienne Harreus TV Seulberg  Keulen 
9 Nora Kießling TV Seulberg Band  
10 Diana Ritter TV Seulberg  Keulen 
11 Helen Hoffmann SG Sandbach Band  
12 Julia Habrom TV Seulberg  Keulen 
13 Vanessa Philipp TV Eschborn Band  
14 Anastasia Häring SG Sandbach  Keulen 
15 Anja Ulbricht FSV Dörnhagen Band  
16 So-Ri Kim TV Eschborn  Keulen 
17 Clarissa Carrier FSV Dörnhagen Band  
18 Nora Kießling TV Seulberg  Keulen 
19 Fabienne Harreus TV Seulberg Band  
20 Helen Hoffmann SG Sandbach  Keulen 
21 Vanessa Philipp TV Eschborn Ball  
22 Diana Ritter TV Seulberg  Ball 
23 Anja Ulbricht FSV Dörnhagen Ball  
24 Julia Habrom TV Seulberg  Ball 
25 Clarissa Carrier FSV Dörnhagen Ball  
26 Anastasia Häring SG Sandbach  Ball 
27 Fabienne Harreus TV Seulberg Ball  
28 So-Ri Kim TV Eschborn  Ball 
29 Nora Kießling TV Seulberg  Ball 
30 Helen Hoffmann  SG Sandbach  Ball 

 

 

Startliste K-Gruppe 

Nr. Verein KG 1 KG 2 
1 TV Eschborn (11-15) x  
2 SV Hahn (25+)  x 
3 SG Sandbach (11-15) x  
4 FSV Dörnhagen (25+)  x 
5 TV Seulberg (15+) x  
6 TV Eschborn (11-15)  x 
7 SV Hahn (25+) x  
8 SG Sandbach (11-15)  x 
9 FSV Dörnhagen (25+) x  
10 TV Seulberg (15+)  x 

 



Startliste DTB-Dance KLG 

 

Nr. Verein KG1 KG 2 
1 TV Eschborn (25+) x  
2 TV Babenhausen (15+)  x 
3 SV Hahn (25+) x  
4 TGC Groß-Zimmern (15+)  x 
5 TV Seulberg (11-15) x  
6 SG Sandbach (15+)  x 
7 FSV Dörnhagen (11-15) x  
8 TV Eschborn (25+)  x 
9 TV Babenhausen (15+) x  
10 SV Hahn (25+)  x 
11 TGC Groß-Zimmern (15+) x  
12 TV Seulberg (11-15)  x 
13 SG Sandbach (15+) x  
14 FSV Dörnhagen (11-15)  x 

 


